@

Coastal
Conservancy T

LANDS COMMISSION

Ballona Wetlands Restoration
Science Advisory Committee Meeting
Agenda

November 11, 2005
10:00 - 3:00 pm

Loyola Marymount University, University Hall
Executive Conference Center, Room 1775

Meeting Purpose: The purpose of this meeting is for the Ballona Wetlands Restoration
Science Advisory Committee to provide advice on development of science-based objectives for
the restoration project.

10:00
10:15

10:30

11:00

12:00

12:30

1:30
2:00

2:30

Introductions

Approval of Operational Procedures

Overview of Goals and Objectives
= Purpose of Goals and Objectives
= Background
= Role of the Science Advisory Committee

Review, Refine and Endorse Sub-Goals and Specific Objectives

ACTION ITEM: The purpose of this discussion is to have the SAC review and
refine the various sub-goals and specific objectives to the point where they can
be distributed to the Working Group for their review and comment.

» Biodiversity

= Habitat

Lunch break — on your own

Objectives Discussion, continued
= Hydrology
= Water Quality
= Ecological Sustainability

Hydrodynamic Modeling Recommendation

Project Updates, Announcements
= Next Meeting

Public Comment

Please silence all cell phones during the meeting and be sure to clean up any cans,

cups or papers in your area before you leave.
LEAVE NO TRACE



	Executive Conference Center, Room 1775 

