





Ballona Wetlands Restoration Science Advisory Committee Meeting Agenda

November 11, 2005 10:00 – 3:00 pm

Loyola Marymount University, University Hall Executive Conference Center, Room 1775

Meeting Purpose: The purpose of this meeting is for the Ballona Wetlands Restoration Science Advisory Committee to provide advice on development of science-based objectives for the restoration project.

10:00	Introductions
10:15	Approval of Operational Procedures
10:30	Overview of Goals and Objectives Purpose of Goals and Objectives Background Role of the Science Advisory Committee
11:00	Review, Refine and Endorse Sub-Goals and Specific Objectives
	ACTION ITEM: The purpose of this discussion is to have the SAC review and refine the various sub-goals and specific objectives to the point where they can be distributed to the Working Group for their review and comment. Biodiversity Habitat
12:00	Lunch break – on your own
12:30	Objectives Discussion, continued Hydrology Water Quality Ecological Sustainability
1:30	Hydrodynamic Modeling Recommendation
2:00	Project Updates, Announcements Next Meeting
2:30	Public Comment